cui.com
date 10/26/2020
page 1 of 14
SERIES:  PRD15  DESCRIPTION:  DC-DC CONVERTER
FEATURES
• up to 15 W isolated output
• industry standard 1” x 1” package
• 4:1 input range

output
power
ripple
& noise1
(Vdc)
range
(Vdc) (Vdc)
min
(A)
max
(A)
max
(W)
max
(mVp-p) (%)
PRD15-Q24-S3 24 9~36 3.3 0.45 4.5 14.85 90 89
PRD15-Q24-S5 24 9~36 5 0.3 3 15 125 87.3
PRD15-Q24-S12 24 9~36 12 0.13 1.3 15.6 150 84.5
PRD15-Q24-S15 24 9~36 15 0.11 1.1 16.5 175 85
PRD15-Q48-S3 48 18~75 3.3 0.5 5 16.5 90 88
PRD15-Q48-S5 48 18~75 5 0.3 3 15 95 86
PRD15-Q48-S12 48 18~75 12 0.13 1.3 15.6 120 85
PRD15-Q48-S15 48 18~75 15 0.11 1.1 16.5 120 85.3
PART NUMBER KEY
Base Number
Packaging Style:
PRD15 - QXX - SXX - X - X - X